AUCTION SIZE CAN BE INCREASED OR DECREASED BY TEN PERCENT. 

Money Market Division 

Financial Markets Department 

22nd January 2026 

MATURITY 

PERIOD 

ISSUE 

DATE 

MATURITY 

DATE 
AMOUNT (NLE) AMOUNT IN WORDS 

364-Day TBills 29-Jan-26 28-Jan-27 301,020,300.00 

Three Hundred and One Million and Twenty 

Thousand, Three Hundred Leones